Basketball draft

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
26-Jun-2024 07:27 AM ET

Ballers 22 (12-8)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

961.5
1157.8
1238.0
1061.5
1115.8
1022.8

657.5
1107.5
1329.2
1290.8
1412.0
1140.8
1258.5
1249.8
1305.2

996.5

780.8
1011.8
1352.0

834.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Tangerines

Suns O

Fear the Deer 6
Puma

MiniMe 50H2H3
Giddy Up

Suns O
Tangerines
Pumpkin Poppers
MiniMe 50H2H3
Puma

Pumpkin Poppers
WeStayDirty26
SD50-X2

Fear the Deer 6
Giddy Up
SD50-X2
WeStayDirty26
Suns O

Pumpkin Poppers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

799.8 Win
1108.8 Win
1033.8 Win
1201.8 Loss
1205.8 Loss

783.0 Win

529.2 Win
1129.5 Loss
1306.5 Win
1191.0 Win
1183.0 Win

903.5 Win
1086.8 Win
1273.0 Loss
1466.2 Loss
1038.0 Loss

711.0 Win
1066.8 Loss
1171.0 Win

961.8 Loss
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Basketball draft

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
26-Jun-2024 07:27 AM ET

Fear the Deer 6 (7-13)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

979.0
1291.8
1033.8
1082.8
1214.0
1064.0

691.5
1293.8
1042.0

975.0
1378.2
1103.5
1063.5
1391.2
1466.2

911.0

737.8

980.8
11185
1218.8

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Giddy Up
WeStayDirty26
Ballers 22
MiniMe 50H2H3
Tangerines
Puma

SD50-X2
Pumpkin Poppers
Puma

Suns O
SD50-X2
WeStayDirty26
Giddy Up

MiniMe 50H2H3
Ballers 22
Pumpkin Poppers
Tangerines

Suns O

MiniMe 50H2H3
Tangerines

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

720.2 Win
1016.2 Win
1238.0 Loss
1112.2 Loss
1277.8 Loss
1133.8 Loss

809.2 Loss
1381.5 Loss
1234.8 Loss
1291.8 Loss
1265.8 Win
1201.2 Loss
1094.2 Loss
1096.5 Win
1305.2 Win
1041.8 Loss

690.2 Win
1171.0 Loss
1184.5 Loss
1041.5 Win
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Basketball draft

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
26-Jun-2024 07:27 AM ET

Giddy Up (5-15)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

720.2
1137.5
11825

988.0
1214.2

783.0

571.8
1020.8

981.5
1063.5
1216.0

928.5
1094.2

993.5
1011.8
1038.0

472.0

817.8
1064.5

677.8

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Fear the Deer 6
Pumpkin Poppers
Puma
WeStayDirty26
Suns O

Ballers 22
Pumpkin Poppers
MiniMe 50H2H3
Suns O

Puma
Tangerines
MiniMe 50H2H3
Fear the Deer 6
Puma

SD50-X2

Ballers 22
Pumpkin Poppers
Tangerines
SD50-X2
WeStayDirty26

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

979.0 Loss
1119.8 Win
1180.2 Win

997.8 Loss
1092.0 Win
1022.8 Loss

636.0 Loss
1273.5 Loss
1024.0 Loss
1256.2 Loss
1218.5 Loss
1163.0 Loss
1063.5 Win
1251.2 Loss
1320.0 Loss

996.5 Win

561.2 Loss
12545 Loss
1196.2 Loss
1244.2 Loss
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Basketball draft

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
26-Jun-2024 07:27 AM ET

MiniMe 50H2H3 (15-5)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

941.8
1198.5
1166.8
1112.2
1205.8
1229.2

653.0
1273.5
1228.0
1191.0
1164.0
1163.0
1232.8
1096.5
11285
1088.5

754.2
1109.0
11845

990.8

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Pumpkin Poppers
SD50-X2
WeStayDirty26
Fear the Deer 6
Ballers 22
WeStayDirty26
Puma

Giddy Up
WeStayDirty26
Ballers 22

Suns O

Giddy Up
Tangerines

Fear the Deer 6
Suns O
Tangerines
Puma

Pumpkin Poppers
Fear the Deer 6
SD50-X2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

913.2 Win
1250.0 Loss
1042.5 Win
1082.8 Win
1115.8 Win
1007.0 Win

719.5 Loss
1020.8 Win
1078.0 Win
1290.8 Loss
1076.5 Win

928.5 Win
1090.0 Win
1391.2 Loss
1269.8 Loss

799.0 Win

821.2 Loss
1013.5 Win
1118.5 Win
1127.8 Loss

Page 4/11



Basketball draft

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
26-Jun-2024 07:27 AM ET

Puma (11-9)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

863.0
1062.2
1180.2
1201.8
1088.2
1133.8

719.5
1467.0
1234.8
1256.2
1183.0

932.5
1075.5
1251.2
1252.8
1235.5

821.2
1234.8
1070.5
11715

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Suns O
Tangerines
Giddy Up

Ballers 22
Pumpkin Poppers
Fear the Deer 6
MiniMe 50H2H3
Suns O

Fear the Deer 6
Giddy Up

Ballers 22
SD50-X2
Pumpkin Poppers
Giddy Up
Tangerines
WeStayDirty26
MiniMe 50H2H3
SD50-X2
WeStayDirty26
Suns O

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

953.8 Loss
1070.0 Loss
1182.5 Loss
1061.5 Win
1193.8 Loss
1064.0 Win

653.0 Win
1212.0 Win
1042.0 Win
1063.5 Win
1412.0 Loss
1078.8 Loss

850.5 Win

993.5 Win
1175.5 Win
1198.2 Win

754.2 Win
1040.8 Win
1308.8 Loss
1065.2 Win
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Basketball draft

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
26-Jun-2024 07:27 AM ET

Pumpkin Poppers (8-12)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

913.2
1119.8
1176.2

870.0
1193.8
1172.0

636.0
1381.5
1306.5

847.2
1057.2

903.5

850.5

999.0
1142.0
1041.8

561.2
1013.5
1168.0

961.8

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

MiniMe 50H2H3
Giddy Up

Suns O
SD50-X2

Puma

Suns O

Giddy Up

Fear the Deer 6
Ballers 22
SD50-X2
WeStayDirty26
Ballers 22
Puma
Tangerines
WeStayDirty26
Fear the Deer 6
Giddy Up
MiniMe 50H2H3
Tangerines
Ballers 22

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

941.8 Loss
1137.5 Loss
1118.8 Win
1366.8 Loss
1088.2 Win

926.2 Win

571.8 Win
1293.8 Win
1329.2 Loss
1096.5 Loss
1196.2 Loss
1140.8 Loss
1075.5 Loss
1231.2 Loss
1230.8 Loss

911.0 Win

472.0 Win
1109.0 Loss
1213.2 Loss

834.0 Win

Page 6/11



Basketball draft

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
26-Jun-2024 07:27 AM ET

SD50-X2 (15-5)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

932.2
1250.0
1232.8
1366.8
1232.8
1002.2

809.2
1518.5
1442.2
1096.5
1265.8
1078.8
1289.0
1273.0
1320.0

990.8

711.0
1040.8
1196.2
1127.8

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

WeStayDirty26
MiniMe 50H2H3
Tangerines
Pumpkin Poppers
WeStayDirty26
Tangerines

Fear the Deer 6
WeStayDirty26
Tangerines
Pumpkin Poppers
Fear the Deer 6
Puma

Suns O

Ballers 22

Giddy Up

Suns O

Ballers 22

Puma

Giddy Up

MiniMe 50H2H3

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

895.8 Win
1198.5 Win
1191.2 Win

870.0 Win
1184.2 Win
1097.2 Loss

691.5 Win
1126.8 Win
1316.5 Win

847.2 Win
1378.2 Loss

932.5 Win
1126.8 Win
1249.8 Win
1011.8 Win
1201.0 Loss

780.8 Loss
1234.8 Loss
1064.5 Win

990.8 Win
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Basketball draft

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
26-Jun-2024 07:27 AM ET

Suns O (9-11)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

953.8
1108.8
1118.8
1332.0
1092.0

926.2

529.2
1212.0
1024.0
1291.8
1076.5
1297.5
1126.8
1032.0
1269.8
1201.0

739.5
1171.0
1171.0
1065.2

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Puma

Ballers 22
Pumpkin Poppers
Tangerines
Giddy Up
Pumpkin Poppers
Ballers 22

Puma

Giddy Up

Fear the Deer 6
MiniMe 50H2H3
Tangerines
SD50-X2
WeStayDirty26
MiniMe 50H2H3
SD50-X2
WeStayDirty26
Fear the Deer 6
Ballers 22

Puma

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

863.0 Win
1157.8 Loss
1176.2 Loss
1182.0 Win
1214.2 Loss
1172.0 Loss

657.5 Loss
1467.0 Loss

981.5 Win

975.0 Win
1164.0 Loss

992.8 Win
1289.0 Loss
1163.5 Loss
1128.5 Win

990.8 Win

743.2 Loss

980.8 Win
1352.0 Loss
1171.5 Loss
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Basketball draft

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
26-Jun-2024 07:27 AM ET

Tangerines (10-10)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

799.8
1070.0
1191.2
1182.0
1277.8
1097.2

771.2
1129.5
1316.5
1084.2
12185

992.8
1090.0
1231.2
11755

799.0

690.2
1254.5
1213.2
1041.5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Ballers 22

Puma

SD50-X2

Suns O

Fear the Deer 6
SD50-X2
WeStayDirty26
Ballers 22
SD50-X2
WeStayDirty26
Giddy Up

Suns O

MiniMe 50H2H3
Pumpkin Poppers
Puma

MiniMe 50H2H3
Fear the Deer 6
Giddy Up
Pumpkin Poppers
Fear the Deer 6

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

961.5 Loss
1062.2 Win
1232.8 Loss
1332.0 Loss
1214.0 Win
1002.2 Win

688.5 Win
1107.5 Win
1442.2 Loss
1081.5 Win
1216.0 Win
1297.5 Loss
1232.8 Loss

999.0 Win
1252.8 Loss
1088.5 Loss

737.8 Loss

817.8 Win
1168.0 Win
1218.8 Loss
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Basketball draft

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
26-Jun-2024 07:27 AM ET

WeStayDirty26 (8-12)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

895.8
1016.2
1042.5

997.8
1184.2
1007.0

688.5
1126.8
1078.0
1081.5
1196.2
1201.2
1086.8
1163.5
1230.8
1198.2

743.2
1066.8
1308.8
1244.2

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

SD50-X2

Fear the Deer 6
MiniMe 50H2H3
Giddy Up
SD50-X2

MiniMe 50H2H3
Tangerines
SD50-X2

MiniMe 50H2H3
Tangerines
Pumpkin Poppers
Fear the Deer 6
Ballers 22

Suns O

Pumpkin Poppers
Puma

Suns O

Ballers 22

Puma

Giddy Up

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

932.2 Loss
1291.8 Loss
1166.8 Loss

988.0 Win
1232.8 Loss
1229.2 Loss

771.2 Loss
1518.5 Loss
1228.0 Loss
1084.2 Loss
1057.2 Win
1103.5 Win
1258.5 Loss
1032.0 Win
1142.0 Win
1235.5 Loss

739.5 Win
1011.8 Win
1070.5 Win

677.8 Win
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RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
26-Jun-2024 07:27 AM ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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