

Ballers 22 (12-8)					
Fantasy Week 1	961.5	VS	Tangerines	799.8	Win
Fantasy Week 2	1157.8	VS	Suns O	1108.8	Win
Fantasy Week 3	1238.0	VS	Fear the Deer 6	1033.8	Win
Fantasy Week 4	1061.5	VS	Puma	1201.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 5	1115.8	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	1205.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 6	1022.8	VS	Giddy Up	783.0	Win
Fantasy Week 7	657.5	VS	Suns O	529.2	Win
Fantasy Week 8	1107.5	VS	Tangerines	1129.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 9	1329.2	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	1306.5	Win
Fantasy Week 10	1290.8	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	1191.0	Win
Fantasy Week 11	1412.0	VS	Puma	1183.0	Win
Fantasy Week 12	1140.8	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	903.5	Win
Fantasy Week 13	1258.5	VS	WeStayDirty26	1086.8	Win
Fantasy Week 14	1249.8	VS	SD50-X2	1273.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 15	1305.2	VS	Fear the Deer 6	1466.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 16	996.5	VS	Giddy Up	1038.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18	780.8	VS	SD50-X2	711.0	Win
Fantasy Week 19	1011.8	VS	WeStayDirty26	1066.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 20	1352.0	VS	Suns O	1171.0	Win
Fantasy Week 21	834.0	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	961.8	Loss



Fear the Deer 6 (7-13)						
Fantasy Week 1	979.0	VS	Giddy Up	720.2	Win	
Fantasy Week 2	1291.8	VS	WeStayDirty26	1016.2	Win	
Fantasy Week 3	1033.8	VS	Ballers 22	1238.0	Loss	
Fantasy Week 4	1082.8	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	1112.2	Loss	
Fantasy Week 5	1214.0	VS	Tangerines	1277.8	Loss	
Fantasy Week 6	1064.0	VS	Puma	1133.8	Loss	
Fantasy Week 7	691.5	VS	SD50-X2	809.2	Loss	
Fantasy Week 8	1293.8	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	1381.5	Loss	
Fantasy Week 9	1042.0	VS	Puma	1234.8	Loss	
Fantasy Week 10	975.0	VS	Suns O	1291.8	Loss	
Fantasy Week 11	1378.2	VS	SD50-X2	1265.8	Win	
Fantasy Week 12	1103.5	VS	WeStayDirty26	1201.2	Loss	
Fantasy Week 13	1063.5	VS	Giddy Up	1094.2	Loss	
Fantasy Week 14	1391.2	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	1096.5	Win	
Fantasy Week 15	1466.2	VS	Ballers 22	1305.2	Win	
Fantasy Week 16	911.0	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	1041.8	Loss	
Fantasy Week 17/18	737.8	VS	Tangerines	690.2	Win	
Fantasy Week 19	980.8	VS	Suns O	1171.0	Loss	
Fantasy Week 20	1118.5	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	1184.5	Loss	
Fantasy Week 21	1218.8	VS	Tangerines	1041.5	Win	



Giddy Up (5-15)					
Fantasy Week 1	720.2	VS	Fear the Deer 6	979.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 2	1137.5	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	1119.8	Win
Fantasy Week 3	1182.5	VS	Puma	1180.2	Win
Fantasy Week 4	988.0	VS	WeStayDirty26	997.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 5	1214.2	VS	Suns O	1092.0	Win
Fantasy Week 6	783.0	VS	Ballers 22	1022.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 7	571.8	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	636.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 8	1020.8	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	1273.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 9	981.5	VS	Suns O	1024.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 10	1063.5	VS	Puma	1256.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 11	1216.0	VS	Tangerines	1218.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 12	928.5	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	1163.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 13	1094.2	VS	Fear the Deer 6	1063.5	Win
Fantasy Week 14	993.5	VS	Puma	1251.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 15	1011.8	VS	SD50-X2	1320.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 16	1038.0	VS	Ballers 22	996.5	Win
Fantasy Week 17/18	472.0	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	561.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 19	817.8	VS	Tangerines	1254.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 20	1064.5	VS	SD50-X2	1196.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 21	677.8	VS	WeStayDirty26	1244.2	Loss



MiniMe 50H2H3 (15-5)					
Fantasy Week 1	941.8	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	913.2	Win
Fantasy Week 2	1198.5	VS	SD50-X2	1250.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 3	1166.8	VS	WeStayDirty26	1042.5	Win
Fantasy Week 4	1112.2	VS	Fear the Deer 6	1082.8	Win
Fantasy Week 5	1205.8	VS	Ballers 22	1115.8	Win
Fantasy Week 6	1229.2	VS	WeStayDirty26	1007.0	Win
Fantasy Week 7	653.0	VS	Puma	719.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 8	1273.5	VS	Giddy Up	1020.8	Win
Fantasy Week 9	1228.0	VS	WeStayDirty26	1078.0	Win
Fantasy Week 10	1191.0	VS	Ballers 22	1290.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 11	1164.0	VS	Suns O	1076.5	Win
Fantasy Week 12	1163.0	VS	Giddy Up	928.5	Win
Fantasy Week 13	1232.8	VS	Tangerines	1090.0	Win
Fantasy Week 14	1096.5	VS	Fear the Deer 6	1391.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 15	1128.5	VS	Suns O	1269.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 16	1088.5	VS	Tangerines	799.0	Win
Fantasy Week 17/18	754.2	VS	Puma	821.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 19	1109.0	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	1013.5	Win
Fantasy Week 20	1184.5	VS	Fear the Deer 6	1118.5	Win
Fantasy Week 21	990.8	VS	SD50-X2	1127.8	Loss



Puma (11-9)					
Fantasy Week 1	863.0	VS	Suns O	953.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 2	1062.2	VS	Tangerines	1070.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 3	1180.2	VS	Giddy Up	1182.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 4	1201.8	VS	Ballers 22	1061.5	Win
Fantasy Week 5	1088.2	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	1193.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 6	1133.8	VS	Fear the Deer 6	1064.0	Win
Fantasy Week 7	719.5	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	653.0	Win
Fantasy Week 8	1467.0	VS	Suns O	1212.0	Win
Fantasy Week 9	1234.8	VS	Fear the Deer 6	1042.0	Win
Fantasy Week 10	1256.2	VS	Giddy Up	1063.5	Win
Fantasy Week 11	1183.0	VS	Ballers 22	1412.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 12	932.5	VS	SD50-X2	1078.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 13	1075.5	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	850.5	Win
Fantasy Week 14	1251.2	VS	Giddy Up	993.5	Win
Fantasy Week 15	1252.8	VS	Tangerines	1175.5	Win
Fantasy Week 16	1235.5	VS	WeStayDirty26	1198.2	Win
Fantasy Week 17/18	821.2	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	754.2	Win
Fantasy Week 19	1234.8	VS	SD50-X2	1040.8	Win
Fantasy Week 20	1070.5	VS	WeStayDirty26	1308.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 21	1171.5	VS	Suns O	1065.2	Win



Pumpkin Poppers (8-1	2)				
Fantasy Week 1	913.2	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	941.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 2	1119.8	VS	Giddy Up	1137.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 3	1176.2	VS	Suns O	1118.8	Win
Fantasy Week 4	870.0	VS	SD50-X2	1366.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 5	1193.8	VS	Puma	1088.2	Win
Fantasy Week 6	1172.0	VS	Suns O	926.2	Win
Fantasy Week 7	636.0	VS	Giddy Up	571.8	Win
Fantasy Week 8	1381.5	VS	Fear the Deer 6	1293.8	Win
Fantasy Week 9	1306.5	VS	Ballers 22	1329.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 10	847.2	VS	SD50-X2	1096.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 11	1057.2	VS	WeStayDirty26	1196.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 12	903.5	VS	Ballers 22	1140.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 13	850.5	VS	Puma	1075.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 14	999.0	VS	Tangerines	1231.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 15	1142.0	VS	WeStayDirty26	1230.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 16	1041.8	VS	Fear the Deer 6	911.0	Win
Fantasy Week 17/18	561.2	VS	Giddy Up	472.0	Win
Fantasy Week 19	1013.5	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	1109.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 20	1168.0	VS	Tangerines	1213.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 21	961.8	VS	Ballers 22	834.0	Win



SD50-X2 (15-5)					
Fantasy Week 1	932.2	VS	WeStayDirty26	895.8	Win
Fantasy Week 2	1250.0	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	1198.5	Win
Fantasy Week 3	1232.8	VS	Tangerines	1191.2	Win
Fantasy Week 4	1366.8	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	870.0	Win
Fantasy Week 5	1232.8	VS	WeStayDirty26	1184.2	Win
Fantasy Week 6	1002.2	VS	Tangerines	1097.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 7	809.2	VS	Fear the Deer 6	691.5	Win
Fantasy Week 8	1518.5	VS	WeStayDirty26	1126.8	Win
Fantasy Week 9	1442.2	VS	Tangerines	1316.5	Win
Fantasy Week 10	1096.5	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	847.2	Win
Fantasy Week 11	1265.8	VS	Fear the Deer 6	1378.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 12	1078.8	VS	Puma	932.5	Win
Fantasy Week 13	1289.0	VS	Suns O	1126.8	Win
Fantasy Week 14	1273.0	VS	Ballers 22	1249.8	Win
Fantasy Week 15	1320.0	VS	Giddy Up	1011.8	Win
Fantasy Week 16	990.8	VS	Suns O	1201.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18	711.0	VS	Ballers 22	780.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 19	1040.8	VS	Puma	1234.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 20	1196.2	VS	Giddy Up	1064.5	Win
Fantasy Week 21	1127.8	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	990.8	Win



Suns O (9-11)					
Fantasy Week 1	953.8	VS	Puma	863.0	Win
Fantasy Week 2	1108.8	VS	Ballers 22	1157.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 3	1118.8	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	1176.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 4	1332.0	VS	Tangerines	1182.0	Win
Fantasy Week 5	1092.0	VS	Giddy Up	1214.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 6	926.2	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	1172.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 7	529.2	VS	Ballers 22	657.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 8	1212.0	VS	Puma	1467.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 9	1024.0	VS	Giddy Up	981.5	Win
Fantasy Week 10	1291.8	VS	Fear the Deer 6	975.0	Win
Fantasy Week 11	1076.5	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	1164.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 12	1297.5	VS	Tangerines	992.8	Win
Fantasy Week 13	1126.8	VS	SD50-X2	1289.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 14	1032.0	VS	WeStayDirty26	1163.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 15	1269.8	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	1128.5	Win
Fantasy Week 16	1201.0	VS	SD50-X2	990.8	Win
Fantasy Week 17/18	739.5	VS	WeStayDirty26	743.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 19	1171.0	VS	Fear the Deer 6	980.8	Win
Fantasy Week 20	1171.0	VS	Ballers 22	1352.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 21	1065.2	VS	Puma	1171.5	Loss



Tangerines (10-10)					
Fantasy Week 1	799.8	VS	Ballers 22	961.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 2	1070.0	VS	Puma	1062.2	Win
Fantasy Week 3	1191.2	VS	SD50-X2	1232.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 4	1182.0	VS	Suns O	1332.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 5	1277.8	VS	Fear the Deer 6	1214.0	Win
Fantasy Week 6	1097.2	VS	SD50-X2	1002.2	Win
Fantasy Week 7	771.2	VS	WeStayDirty26	688.5	Win
Fantasy Week 8	1129.5	VS	Ballers 22	1107.5	Win
Fantasy Week 9	1316.5	VS	SD50-X2	1442.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 10	1084.2	VS	WeStayDirty26	1081.5	Win
Fantasy Week 11	1218.5	VS	Giddy Up	1216.0	Win
Fantasy Week 12	992.8	VS	Suns O	1297.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 13	1090.0	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	1232.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 14	1231.2	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	999.0	Win
Fantasy Week 15	1175.5	VS	Puma	1252.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 16	799.0	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	1088.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18	690.2	VS	Fear the Deer 6	737.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 19	1254.5	VS	Giddy Up	817.8	Win
Fantasy Week 20	1213.2	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	1168.0	Win
Fantasy Week 21	1041.5	VS	Fear the Deer 6	1218.8	Loss



WeStayDirty26 (8-12)						
Fantasy Week 1	895.8	VS	SD50-X2	932.2	Loss	
Fantasy Week 2	1016.2	VS	Fear the Deer 6	1291.8	Loss	
Fantasy Week 3	1042.5	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	1166.8	Loss	
Fantasy Week 4	997.8	VS	Giddy Up	988.0	Win	
Fantasy Week 5	1184.2	VS	SD50-X2	1232.8	Loss	
Fantasy Week 6	1007.0	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	1229.2	Loss	
Fantasy Week 7	688.5	VS	Tangerines	771.2	Loss	
Fantasy Week 8	1126.8	VS	SD50-X2	1518.5	Loss	
Fantasy Week 9	1078.0	VS	MiniMe 50H2H3	1228.0	Loss	
Fantasy Week 10	1081.5	VS	Tangerines	1084.2	Loss	
Fantasy Week 11	1196.2	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	1057.2	Win	
Fantasy Week 12	1201.2	VS	Fear the Deer 6	1103.5	Win	
Fantasy Week 13	1086.8	VS	Ballers 22	1258.5	Loss	
Fantasy Week 14	1163.5	VS	Suns O	1032.0	Win	
Fantasy Week 15	1230.8	VS	Pumpkin Poppers	1142.0	Win	
Fantasy Week 16	1198.2	VS	Puma	1235.5	Loss	
Fantasy Week 17/18	743.2	VS	Suns O	739.5	Win	
Fantasy Week 19	1066.8	VS	Ballers 22	1011.8	Win	
Fantasy Week 20	1308.8	VS	Puma	1070.5	Win	
Fantasy Week 21	1244.2	VS	Giddy Up	677.8	Win	

